
성명 김정희 조회기간

계좌번호 요청일시

거래일시 구분 거래금액 거래 후 잔액 취급점 내용

2021.12.07 00:21:24 출금 -68,438 19,634,329 0032 기념품반송비용

2021.12.14 17:00:36 출금 -390,000 19,244,329 0032 크리스마스대본파우치

2021.12.22 12:33:50 출금 -200,000 19,044,329 0032 크리스마스꽃바구니

2021.12.22 15:00:16 출금 -375,000 18,669,329 0032 (주)레뱅드매일 역삼

2021.12.23 19:30:45 출금 -160,000 18,509,329 0032 (주)신세계백화점강

2021.12.25 06:41:40 입금 1,270 18,510,599 0032 입출금통장 이자

2021.12.29 09:30:12 출금 -699,600 17,810,999 0032 배우님자필카드인쇄

2021.12.29 19:22:31 출금 -53,000 17,757,999 0032 포장비

2021.12.29 19:24:18 출금 -4,000 17,753,999 0032 쇼핑백

2021.12.31 14:03:41 출금 -1,000,000 16,753,999 0032 디자인팝9~12월분

2021.12.31 15:48:59 출금 -25,390 16,728,609 0032 크리스마스메시지북

2021.12.06 - 2021.12.31
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